
Injury, Illness and 
Fatality Statistics

Non-fatal
injuries
(reported)

Non-Irish workers
 = 14.6% of workforce in 2013

Sectors with highest injury rate (per 1,000 workers)

2013

2012

6,598
6,804

Construction Health & Social Work Agriculture

16.7 15.9 14.2

Main causes of
non-fatal accidents

16% of non-fatal accidents
involved non-Irish workers

Sectors with

highest occupational illness rate
(per 1,000 workers)

Agriculture Information/Communication Education

47 41 37

Manual Handling 

(33%)
Slips, Trips & Falls 

(18%)

Fatal
Injuries

2013

2012

47

48

17 
21

Most hazardous sectors

5 
7
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